Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric PICC Components
Description Catheter Only Basic Set OTN Basic Set MST Basic Set No MST Procedure Tray Ped. Procedure Tray
Vascu-PICC TLS with pre-loaded stylet
Patient information booklet
Needle free valve(s)
Patient chart sticker
Securement device
10 cc Syringe

Consult your AngioDynamics representative for country specific product availability.
Vascu-PICC TL (Taperless)
Ordering Information
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
Basic Kits (MST)
MD81013101 Single 3 60
MD81014101* Single 4 60
MD81014201* Dual 4 60
MD81015201* Dual 5 60
Maximal Barrier Kits
MR81013106MB Single 3 60
MR81014106MB Single 4 60
MR81014206MB Dual 4 60
MR81015206MB Dual 5 60
*AngioDynamics does not keep high inventory levels of this code.Please
check with your sales representative for availability and lead times.
Bi-Directional
Performance Valve
Pro-PICC CT Ordering Information
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
Catheter Only Kits
MD17033100 Single 3 55
Basic Kits (MST)
MD17033101 Single 3 55
MD17034101 Single 4 55
MD17035101 Single 5 60
MD17035201 Dual 5 55
MD17035211* Dual 5 55
MD17036201 Dual 6 60
MD17036301 Triple 6 60
MD17035222** Dual 5 55
MR17036322** Triple 6 60
IR/Long Wire Kits
MD17033102 Single 3 55
MD17034102 Single 4 55
MD17035102
MD17035111*
Single 5 60
MD17035202
MD17035211*
MD17035222**
Dual 5 55
MD17036202 Dual 6 60
MD17036302
MR17036322**
Triple 6 60
*   Has flushable stylet

design that may help reduce bleeding at the insertion site, while
Vascu-PICC TL features a taperless lumen, ideal for smaller vasculature.
Vascu-PICC Ordering Information
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
Catheter Only Kits
MD17013100 Single 3 60
Basic Kits (MST)
MD17013101 Single 3 60
MD17014101 Single 4 60
MD17015101 Single 5 60
MD17014201 Dual 4 60
MD17015201 Dual 5 60
MD17016201* Dual 6 60
*AngioDynamics does not keep high inventory levels of this code.Please
check with your sales representative for availability and lead times.
Part Number Lumen Size (F) Length (cm)
IR/Long Wire Kits
MD17015202 Dual 5 60
Basic Nursing Kits
MD17013105 Single 3 60
MD17014105 Single 4 60
MD17014205 Dual 4 60
Maximal Barrier Kits
MR17014106MB Single 4 60
MR17015206MB Dual 5 60
Easy-to-Read